‘ QUEENSLAND

A NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS PARTNER

MALANDA STORE SALE

Saturday 3rd December 2022

Queensland Rural yarded a total of 250 Store Cattle.
78 Steers, 164 Heifers, 3 Mickeys and 5 Cow & Calf.

Market Report

Cattle comprised of high quality lines of Crossbred and soft Brahman Cattle that sold to a competitive buyers panel being
both Local and Southern. The yarding was drawn from many Local Coastal and Tableland areas such as Millaa Millaa,
Yungaburra, Tarzali, Mareeba, Malanda, Mt Garnet and Atherton.

. Price in $/Head
Description Wt. Range kg Head Lowest Average Highest
Approx.
Steers 180kg — 300Kg 78 $740.00 $1,092.05 $1,280.00
. Approx.
Heifers 180kg — 400kg 160 $460.00 $947.63 $1,400.00
Approx.
Cows 350kg - 400kg 4 $480.00 $655.00 $920.00
Mickeys Approx. 3 $920.00
280kg '
Cow & Calf 5x5 $1,720.00

Highlights from the Sale

e A pen of 7 Brahman Cross Steers on A/C J & T Lethbridge made $1,280 per head that ranged from approx.
250kg - 280kg.

e A pen of 5 Droughtmaster Cross Heifers on A/C of Ethan Fox made $1,400 per head that ranged from
approx. 350kg -400kg.

e A penof 5 Cows & Calves on A/C of Ethan Fox made $1,720 per unit.

The Malanda Store Sale was conducted on a dollars per head basis with a reasonable sized yarding to end the year.
Queensland Rural is very happy with all the support from the vendors, buyers and spectators throughout the entire process.
We are looking forward to the upcoming Store Sales in the New Year.

MERRY CHRISTMAS AND HAPPY NEW YEAR!!

NEXT MALANDA STORE SALE DATE YET TO BE CONFIRMED

Queensland Rural
PO Box 1206, Charters Towers QLD 4820
Ph. (07) 4787 2466 Fax. (07) 4787 2488

79 Main Street, Atherton QLD 4883
Ph. (07) 4091 4898
office@qldrural.com.au

www.qldrural.com.au

Talk to our team:

Andrew Meehan:
Dustyn Fitzgerald:
John Martin

Luke Hickmott
Scott Hart:

Troy Trevor:

0448 375 381
0400 981 223
0477 411 254
0429 002 759
0428 371 659
0408 502 576

Craig Herring:
Harry Clayton:
Ken Weldon:
Nick Malone:
Shaun Flanagan:

Wayne Shepherd:

0447 096 061
0429 502 503
0488 234 781
0400930512
0429 147 150
0427 879 109
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