



MALANDA STORE SALE

Saturday 3rd December 2022

Queensland Rural yarded a total of 250 Store Cattle. 78 Steers, 164 Heifers, 3 Mickeys and 5 Cow & Calf.

Cattle comprised of high quality lines of Crossbred and soft Brahman Cattle that sold to a competitive buyers panel being both Local and Southern. The yarding was drawn from many Local Coastal and Tableland areas such as Millaa Millaa, Yungaburra, Tarzali, Mareeba, Malanda, Mt Garnet and Atherton.

Description	Wt. Range kg	Head	Price in \$ / Head			
			Lowest	Average	Highest	
Steers	Approx. 180kg – 300kg	78	\$740.00	\$1,092.05	\$1,280.00	
Heifers	Approx. 180kg – 400kg	160	\$460.00	\$947.63	\$1,400.00	
Cows	Approx. 350kg – 400kg	4	\$480.00	\$655.00	\$920.00	
Mickeys	Approx. 280kg	3		\$920.00		
Cow & Calf		5x5		\$1,720.00		

Highlights from the Sale

- A pen of 7 Brahman Cross Steers on A/C J & T Lethbridge made \$1,280 per head that ranged from approx. 250kg 280kg.
- A pen of 5 Droughtmaster Cross Heifers on A/C of Ethan Fox made \$1,400 per head that ranged from approx. 350kg -400kg.
- A pen of 5 Cows & Calves on A/C of Ethan Fox made \$1,720 per unit.

The Malanda Store Sale was conducted on a dollars per head basis with a reasonable sized yarding to end the year. Queensland Rural is very happy with all the support from the vendors, buyers and spectators throughout the entire process. We are looking forward to the upcoming Store Sales in the New Year.

MERRY CHRISTMAS AND HAPPY NEW YEAR!!

NEXT MALANDA STORE SALE DATE YET TO BE CONFIRMED

Oueensland Rural	Talk to our team:					
PO Box 1206, Charters Towers OLD 4820	Andrew Meehan:	0448 375 381	Craig Herring:	0447 096 061		
Ph. (07) 4787 2466 Fax. (07) 4787 2488	Dustyn Fitzgerald:	0400 981 223	Harry Clayton:	0429 502 503		
79 Main Street, Atherton QLD 4883	John Martin	0477 411 254	Ken Weldon:	0488 234 781		
Ph. (07) 4091 4898	Luke Hickmott	0429 002 759	Nick Malone:	0400 930 512		
office@qldrural.com.au www.qldrural.com.au	Scott Hart:	0428 371 659	Shaun Flanagan:	0429 147 150		
	Troy Trevor:	0408 502 576	Wayne Shepherd:	0427 879 109		